
P1556（規格表）
赤枠内　数値を一部変更 ＜訂正用＞

PLNZC
PLNZS

50～300

100～300

Catalog  No.
Type D

3
4
6

0.5
0.5
1.0

tL
指定1mm単位 L50～150 L151～300

￥単価  1～4コ

1,730
1,770
1,850

2,160
2,150
2,230

　注文例
　Order

Catalog  No. H
PNZC8 10

P
P10

N
N1.5

S
S15

Q
Q15

■パイプノズル

Catalog  No. L
300DKNZFN8

DKNZP8 200 N1.0

N
■ブロー用銅管

Catalog  No. L
PLNZC6 150

■取付プレート付ノズル

PLNZC
PLNZS

50～300

100～300

Catalog  No.
Type D

3
4
6

0.5
0.5
1.0

tL
指定1mm単位 L50～150 L151～300

￥単価  1～4コ

1,730
1,770
1,850

2,160
2,150
2,230


